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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -129,409    -129,409     -91,549.53      -7,230.06            .00     -37,859.47   70.7%

  2024/05/000305 11/30/2023 GCR       -1,853.37 REF                                        DMV TAX OCT'23 VFD COURTNEY
  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN       -5,376.69 REF NOV                                    COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -129,409    -129,409     -91,549.53      -7,230.06            .00     -37,859.47   70.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,644.01        -474.60            .00       2,644.01  100.0%

  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN         -474.60 REF NOV                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,644.01        -474.60            .00       2,644.01  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -16,000     -16,000            .00            .00            .00     -16,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -16,000     -16,000            .00            .00            .00     -16,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -487.13         -71.35            .00         487.13  100.0%

  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN          -71.35 REF NOV                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -487.13         -71.35            .00         487.13  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EglANmVNmcsQGTLD93B4o8gc%2B2pZVPBqBjWa7PtKjby61adyvSHB%2BaQ6eiVyY6h3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Osc3XtANSa9mvNt4DTtn4ZQ%2FL%2FrVwBSErinPzc4rpXKkrZ5hkGpyMDdq%2BMDGTMIU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7OZmMDiqYW4yDscOWJgBRcte2hbV0s9VPTQIBUV0wTRR5RA30RmUT5DuyivYuqu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Usq1fG0AmcRH5sULdPvbSwohRxBLuw5qp4He37xvhmDKtJ9y5UCV4cNEMtSOYGsv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sOCDuRT%2F8kGPcPo4NRQOFPf7%2FYyjQJqU1nHNfOFEpAMNPLjw3ZHOqOUI9I3VJ6ft
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mG0%2BbSByOPuvFux0Lrduuk2UekwisfYvtEUy2yRJn%2FC8FIUGfhAVopBihpmEvvgw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R769PqB%2F8Uw8Myh8vImIsLBkqAgYNHyrr%2FCibVPEI0MBFtFTjc1lrS3hmoBVypIp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xLHF0BamrgYmcqy6c1YBZaI55klyK%2F6INj%2Bv7irfWH021a8klniTAxs%2BcEbZDtzo
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     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -145,409    -145,409     -94,680.67      -7,776.01            .00     -50,728.33   65.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -145,409    -145,409     -94,680.67      -7,776.01            .00     -50,728.33

                           GRAND TOTAL     -145,409    -145,409     -94,680.67      -7,776.01            .00     -50,728.33   65.1%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 5
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               53
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


